
Modify PF508-00-XX-A-SM     PM508-1SXXASM1A1 2012/05/17

Series No.

Ordering Information:

No.of Pins
02-24P

NEWA0 2011/06/08

M=Male Picth
508=5.08 SM=Matte Tin

Contact Plated

P  M  508  -   1   S XX   X     SM       1

XSR 2018/09/12 PM508-1SXXXSM1

Pluggable Terminal Blocks

5.08mm Pitch Male 

Modify The Housing Material2013/06/05A2

A1

A2

A2

A1

U=Blue

Color
A=Green
Y=Yellow
 R=Red
O=Orange

PM508-1SXXASM1     PM508-1SXXXSM12018/09/12A3 A3 A3

A3


